Allotment Order (GAAAO) dated January 2, 2024 with Sub-Allotment Release Order (Sub-ARO) No. 
NCR-24-02-055, is in need of a supplier for the Procurement of Milk for School - Based Feeding 
Program for SY 2025 - 2025/Project No. 2025-001 with an Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) in 
the amount of Five Million Eight Hundred Fifty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Seven Pesos (P 
5,859,567.00). 

Procurement ofMilkfor Schoo/­
1 Based Feeding Program 

SY 2025 - 2025 

Copy of the Sub-Allotment Release Order (Sub-ARO) No. NCR-24-02-055, dated February 08, 

2024 under the Program/Project Description School Based Feeding Program (SBFP) is attached and